Date

2025

1/18/2025
1/25/25-1/26/25

2/5/25

2/6/25-2/8/25

2/12/25
2/13/25-2/15/25
3/14-3/15/2025
6/7/25-6/8/25
7/26/2025
8/22/25-8/23/25
8/30/2025
9/27/2025-9/28/2025
10/25/2025-10/26/2025
11/1/2025

11/6/2025

11/15/2025
11/22/2025-11/23/2025
11/24/2025-11/26/2025
12/13/2025

12/20/25

1/10/26

1/17/26
1/24/2026-1/25/2026
2/4/2026-2/7/2026
2/11/2026-2/14/2026
2/18/2026-2/21/2026

Swim Meet/Event Schedule for 2025-2026

Name

Fhetitte'sMeet—CANCELED

NETS

Polar Bear Meet

AAC Practice

AAC Championship Meet

Independent South Conference Practice
Independent South Conference Championships
St—Patriek's Day-tnavitational 2025 CANCELED
Model City Invitational

ETSSL Championship Meet
Lteng-CoeurseMasters Meet-CANCELED
Red Piranhas Intersquad Meet

Short Course Kickoff

Pumpkin Patch Meet

Milligan Swim Meet

Volunteer High School

Pentathlon Swim Meet

Cranberry Classic

King Invitational Meet

East Tennessee Championship Meet

Red Piranhas Intersquad Meet

The Little's Meet

NETS Championship Meet

Polar Bear Meet 2026

SAC Championship Meet

AAC Championship Meet

Conference Carolinas Championship Meet

Host Team
vH
DB
BSC
Visit Kingsport
Visit Kingsport

Visit Kingsport
KA iperfish-
BSC
ETSSL League
Viperfish
RP
RP
BSC
Milliagan University
VHS
DB
BSC
King University
DB
RP
VH
DB
BSC
South Atlantic Conference
Appalachian Athletic Conference
Conference Carolinas

Pool Closures

CormpeltdonPoel A Dey

Competition Pool- All Day

Competition Pool - All Day

Competition Pool only - Wednesday @ 5:00pm
Whole Facility- Thurs., Fri., Sat. @ 7am
Competition Pool only- TBD

Whole Facility- Thurs., Fri., Sat. @ 7am
Competition-Peol—TBD

Indoor Facility - closed all day & Saturday outdoor Waterpark Rental 6:30pm-8:30pm

Competition Pool - closed until 3pm

. i oo 23 ; 4 g

Competition Pool - closed 8am-1:00pm
Competition Pool - closed Sat. & Sun until 4pm
Competition Pool - closed Sat.& Sun until 4pm
Competition Pool - closed 10am-3pm
Competition Pool - closed 3pm-close
Competition Pool - closed until 2pm
Competition Pool - closed Sat. & Sun until 3pm
Competition Pool - closed 7am-12pm / 3pm-close
Competition Pool - closed all day

Competition Pool - closed 8am-1:00pm
Competition Pool - closed all day

Competition Pool - closed all day

Competition Pool- closed Sat. & Sun until 4pm
Indoor Facility - closed TBD

Indoor Facility - closed TBD

Indoor Facility - closed TBD





