Swim Meet/Event Schedule for 2025-2026

Date	Name	Host Team	Pool Closures
1/11/2025	The Little's Meet CANCELED	VH	Compeition Pool- All Day
1/18/2025	NETS	DB	Competition Pool- All Day
1/25/25-1/26/25	Polar Bear Meet	BSC	Competition Pool - All Day
2/5/25	AAC Practice	Visit Kingsport	Competition Pool only - Wednesday @ 5:00pm
2/6/25-2/8/25	AAC Championship Meet	Visit Kingsport	Whole Facility- Thurs., Fri., Sat. @ 7am
2/12/25	Independent South Conference Practice		Competition Pool only- TBD
2/13/25-2/15/25	Independent South Conference Championships	Visit Kingsport	Whole Facility- Thurs., Fri., Sat. @ 7am
3/14-3/15/2025	St. Patrick's Day Invitational 2025 CANCELED	KAC Viperfish-	Competition Pool - TBD
6/7/25-6/8/25	Model City Invitational	BSC	Indoor Facility - closed all day & Saturday outdoor Waterpark Rental 6:30pm-8:30pm
7/26/2025	ETSSL Championship Meet	ETSSL League	Competition Pool - closed until 3pm
8/22/25-8/23/25	Long Course Masters Meet CANCELED	Viperfish	Competition Pool - closes @ 3pm and Saturday closed until 4pm
8/30/2025	Red Piranhas Intersquad Meet	RP	Competition Pool - closed 8am-1:00pm
9/27/2025-9/28/2025	Short Course Kickoff	RP	Competition Pool - closed Sat. & Sun until 4pm
10/25/2025-10/26/2025	Pumpkin Patch Meet	BSC	Competition Pool - closed Sat. & Sun until 4pm
11/1/2025	Milligan Swim Meet	Milliagan University	Competition Pool - closed 10am-3pm
11/6/2025	Volunteer High School	VHS	Competition Pool - closed 3pm-close
11/15/2025	Pentathlon Swim Meet	DB	Competition Pool - closed until 2pm
11/22/2025-11/23/2025	Cranberry Classic	BSC	Competition Pool - closed Sat. & Sun until 3pm
11/24/2025-11/26/2025	King Invitational Meet	King University	Competition Pool - closed 7am-12pm / 3pm-close
12/13/2025	East Tennessee Championship Meet	DB	Competition Pool - closed all day
12/20/25	Red Piranhas Intersquad Meet	RP	Competition Pool - closed 8am-1:00pm
1/10/26	The Little's Meet	VH	Competition Pool - closed all day
1/17/26	NETS Championship Meet	DB	Competition Pool - closed all day
1/24/2026-1/25/2026	Polar Bear Meet 2026	BSC	Competition Pool- closed Sat. & Sun until 4pm
2/4/2026-2/7/2026	SAC Championship Meet	South Atlantic Conference	Indoor Facility - closed TBD
2/11/2026-2/14/2026	AAC Championship Meet	Appalachian Athletic Conference	Indoor Facility - closed TBD
2/18/2026-2/21/2026	Conference Carolinas Championship Meet	Conference Carolinas	Indoor Facility - closed TBD